12
42
42
1242
R
el
ay
s

500+100+50+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Load Voltage
Range (pk)
180-180AQZ2043.20.5A400V
180-178AQZ2071.11.0A200V
180-166AQZ2050.342.0A100V
180-154AQZ2020.183.0A60V
Order
Code
Mftrs.
List No.
On-resistance
(max)ΩLoad Current
Load
Voltage (pk)
Ì Compact 4 pin SIL package Ì High capacity AC or DC output switching
Ì Extremely low On-Resistance Ì High isolation voltage 2500V
Photovoltaic (MOSFET)
PVA/D/R Series
331-181PVR33011010102606.0240 to ±300
331-170PVR13011010104001.55.00 to ±100
Double Pole ac or dc Load
331-168PVD23521085.02206.0—0 to ±200
331-156PVD135410105.05001.5—0 to ±100
Single Pole, dc Load Only
331-144PVA335410105.013024240 to ±300
735-220PVA305510115.0401601600 to ±300
331-132PVA23521085.013024240 to ±200
331-120PVA135410105.03155.05.00 to ±100
Single Pole, ac or dc Load
dcac
Order
Code

331-1200 to ±100
Single Pole, ac or dc Load
1K500+250+100+25+1+Order CodeRange (Vpk)
Price EachLoad Voltage
PVD Series
Ì Normally open solid state replacement for reed relays
Ì Utilises a unique bidirectional (ac or dc) MOSFET termed a BOSFET™ as an output
switch
Pin spacing
0 . 1 " 0.3"
REL006
Photovoltaic (MOSFET) -
PVG/N/T/U Series
Ì  735-279 and 735-280 are ideally suited for switching high currents from low
voltage ac or dc sources
Ì  735-292 is specifically designed for worldwide telecoms applications
Ì  735-309 has high operating speed and low EMF voltage,  ideally suited for
instrumentation, Multiplexing, scanning and data aquisition applications
L=9.39, W=6.47, D=3.42
rel196
Pin Spacing 0.1" 0.3"
735-309PVU4140 to ± 400
735-292PVT4120 to ± 400
735-280PVN0120 to ± 20
735-279PVG6120 to ± 60
Single Pole, ac or dc Load
500+250+100+25+1+
Price EachOrder
Code